11th Annual SPRINGFEST

Safety & Health Fair Saturday / 10am -4pm March 31, 2018

Shadow Ranch Park 22633 Vanowen Street West Hills, CA 91307

Contact

Bob Brostoff Friends of West Hills (818)917-0160 Friendsofshadowranchpark@gmail.com

Christina Henry Facility Director Shadow Ranch Park (818)883-3637 Christina.henry@lacity.org









Sponsorship Opportunities

All Donations Are Tax Deductible

\$7,500 – Platinum Level

- Listed as major Sponsor of 2018 Spring Fest
- License to use the following title in your promotion and marketing "Official event sponsor of the 2018 West Hills Spring Fest"
- Company name/logo on all promotional materials, including all press materials, social media and WHNC E-Newsletter
- Multiple Signage during event (supplied by sponsor)
- VIP Parking
- Premiere complimentary double booth space on event date
- Community recognition award certificate
- Logo displayed on website
- Premiere complimentary breakfast and lunch provided (6-8 volunteers)
- Periodic announcements of your sponsorship during event
- Three pole banners

\$5,000 – Gold Level

- Company name/logo on all promotional materials, including all press materials, WHNC social media and E-Newsletter
- VIP Parking
- Premiere complimentary single booth space on event date
- Community recognition award certificate
- Logo displayed on web site
- Complimentary breakfast and lunch provided (4-6 volunteers)
- Periodic announcements of your sponsorship during event
- Two pole banners

\$2500 – Silver Level

- Company name/logo on all promotional materials
- VIP Parking
- Complimentary single booth space on event date
- Complimentary breakfast and lunch provided (2-4 volunteers)
- Periodic announcement of your sponsorship during event
- One pole banner

\$1,000 – Bronze Level

- Company name/logo on all promotional materials
- Complimentary single booth space on event date
- Complimentary breakfast and lunch provided (2 volunteers)
- Periodic announcement of your sponsorship during event
- Step and Repeat Wall

\$300 – Copper Sponsor

• Step and Repeat Wall

DEADLINE FOR SPONSORS IS MARCH 4, 2018

Make Checks payable to Friends of West Hills and Shadow Ranch Park a 501c3 foundation